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Secured Lenders Privacy Policies   
 

Pepper Money – www.pepper.money/privacy-policy/ 

UTB - https://www.utbank.co.uk/privacy-notice/ 

Central Trust - https://www.centraltrust.co.uk/legal-and-privacy-policy/  

West One - https://www.westoneloans.co.uk/privacy-policy/  

Step One - https://www.steponefinance.co.uk/legal-notices/ 

Mercantile Trust - https://www.mercantiletrust.co.uk/Terms 

Lesley, Stephen & Co - https://www.lesleystephen.co.uk/privacy-policy/  

Tandem Home Loans - https://www.tandem.co.uk/privacy-policy 

Norton Home Loans - https://www.nortonhomeloans.co.uk/Documents/ 

PrivacyPolicyAndFairProcessingNoticeWebsiteGDPRApril2018.pdf  

Evolution Money - https://www.evolutionmoney.co.uk/legal/fair-processing-notice 

Equifinance - https://www.equifinance.co.uk/privacy-notice 

Together - https://togethermoney.com/privacy-and-cookie-policy/ 

Masthaven Finance - https://masthaven.co.uk/consumers/consumers-privacy-policy/ 

Selina Finance Limited - https://www.selinafinance.co.uk/privacy-policy 

Interbridge Mortgages - https://interbridgemortgages.com/privacy/ 

Admiral - https://www.admiral.com/your-privacy-and-security 
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